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File preview

To download the BEGINNER WORKOUT PLAN, Click Here.

If you have been training for at least 1 year, then this file will certainly help you.

This can be used to build muscle, strength and even during the fat loss stage. You goal in the gym

should be to build muscle. Your diet determines whether you build muscle or lose fat.

Once you are done with training for at least one year, you can increase your training volume and

frequency. Even though it is not necessary to do a lot of sets, it is important that you increase your

work in the gym as your body can now take more work load.

Let us now jump into the essential Details.

We will still be applying the rule of PROGRESSIVE OVERLOAD.

You are still not an advanced trainee, so your body will still be capable of building strength easily and

at a faster rate.

We will be training muscles frequently here as well and we are not going to leave any gaps in your

training split.

YOU WILL STILL BE TRAINING YOUR MUSCLES MORE FREQUENTLY AND WE WILL HAVE AROUND 1822 SETS PER WORKOUT.

I will give you 2 options of training splits (5 days per week) you can follow for the next few months.

TRAINING SPLIT NO. 1

UPPER BODY 1

LOWER BODY 1

REST

UPPER BODY 2

LOWER BODY 2

SHOULDERS AND ARMS

REST



TRAINING SPLIT NO. 2

PUSH (CHEST SHOULDERS

TRICEPS)

PULL (BACK BICEPS)

LEGS -1

REST

UPPER BODY

LOWER BODY

REST



TRAINING SPLIT NO. 1

In this training split we will be training all muscle groups twice a week. As you can see from the

above table we will also have a separate day for shoulders, biceps and triceps. The reason for this is

because these muscles do not require super high volume but the rule of frequent training applies for

all the muscles.

So we will be doing only one exercise for shoulders, biceps and triceps on the upper body workouts,

but we will be doing little bit more volume for the same on the special day to promote growth.

TRAINING SPLIT NO. 2



This is again a high frequency training split where we will be training all muscle groups twice a week,

but if you compare it with the split #1 we will be doing arms and shoulders along with the push, pull

and upper body workouts.



Now that you have seen both the workout splits, it is a choice you have to make. If you want to

concentrate on arms and shoulders individually, then go ahead. If you are looking for overall volume

then go for split number 2.

MY RECOMMENDATION: I WOULD RECOMMEND YOU DO THE SPLIT NO. 1 FOR 8 WEEKS AND THEN

DO SPLIT NO. 2 FOR THE NEXT 8 WEEKS. IN THIS WAY YOU WILL HAVE A CHANGE IN SETUP AND

ALSO KEEP YOUR TRAINING INTERESTED. THE ONLY THING YOU SHOULD KEEP IN MIND IS GETTING

STRONGER WHICH YOU WILL IF YOU FOLLOW THE PROTOCOL.

SPLIT #1

Exercise - UPPER BODY

Barbell Bench Press



Sets

4 sets



Reps

6 Reps



Incline Dumbbell Bench Press

One Arm Dumbbell Rows

Pull Ups/ Lat pulldowns

Standing OHP (Overhead Press)

Dumbbell or Barbell

Tricep Cable Pushdowns

Dumbbell Bicep Curls



3 sets

3 sets

3 sets

4 sets



8 reps

10 reps

10 reps

6 reps



3 Sets

3 sets



12 reps

12 reps



Exercise - LOWER BODY

Sets

Barbell Squats

3 Working sets

Deadlifts (Conventional or 3 Working Sets

Sumo)

Hamstring Curls (Seated or 4 sets

Lying)

Leg Press

3 sets



Reps

6 reps (Same weight)

5 reps (Same heavy weight)

12 reps



Standing Calf raises



5 sets



10-15 reps (Increase weight

every set)

10 reps



Exercise - DELTS AND ARMS

Cable Lateral Raises

Reverse deck flyes

Supinated Dumbbell Bicep Curls

HIGH PULLEY CABLE BICEP

CURLS

Dumbbell Preacher Curls

Close Grip bench press

Overheadcable tricep extension

Tricep Cable pushdowns



Sets

3 sets

3 sets

3 sets

2 sets



Reps

12 reps

12 reps

10 reps

10 reps



3 sets

3 sets

3 sets

2 sets



10 reps

10 reps

10 reps

12 reps



SPLIT #2

PUSH WORKOUT

Incline Dumbbell Bench press (3 sets 6-10 reps)

Decline Dumbbell Bench Press (3 sets 6-10 reps)

Pec Dec Flyes (3 sets 10-12 reps)/ Cable crossover upper chest (If you have weak upper chest)

Dumbbell/Cable Lateral Raises (4 sets 10-12 reps)

Rear delt Flyes (3 sets 10-12 reps)

Tricep Cable Pushdowns (2 sets 10-12 reps)

Overhead Cable extensions (2 sets 8-10 reps)



PULL WORKOUT

Bent over dumbbell Rows (4 sets 6-10 reps)

Pull ups/chin ups/ lat pul downs (3 sets 8-10 reps)

Seated Cable rows (3 sets 10-12 reps)

Straight arm cable pullovers/lat pullins (3 sets 10-12 reps)

Barbell/Dumbell Shrugs (3 sets 8 reps)

Incline bench Dumbbell Bicep Curls (3 sets 10 reps)

Cable bicep curls (2 sets 10 reps)



****For the lower body workout, you can follow the leg workout from the first workout split. You

can do the same for the upper body workout as well****

FOLLOW THE TABLE BELOW FOR MY BEST EXERCISES FOR ALL BODY PARTS. THESE ARE BACKED BY

SCIENCE AS WELL.

CHEST

Incline Dumbbell

Bench Press

Decline dumbbell

bench press

Pec deck flyes



BACK

Bent over dumbbell

rows/one arm rows

Pull ups/chin ups



LEGS

SQUATS



Lat Pull ins



Cable cross overs (Low



Seated Cable rows



Romanian

Deadlifts/Stiff Leg

deadlifts

Lunges/step ups



SUMO DEADLIFTS



SHOULDERS

Dumbbell/barbell

shoulder press

Dumbbell/Cable lateral

raises

Rear delt machine flyes

Face pulls



to high)

Barbell bench Press

(Flat bench)



Dumbbell Shrugs



BICEPS

Supinated dumbbell bicep curls incline bench

Preacher dumbbell curls

Shoulder extended cable bicep curls

Hammer curls using rope



Hamastring seated

curls

Hip Thrusts

Leg Extensions

TRICEPS

Close grip bench press

Overhead tricep cable/dumbbell extensions

Weighted dips

Shoulders extended cable pushdowns



If you wish to change any of the exercises from the above routines, you can do so from the above

table.

With all this said, make sure you follow my nutrition videos on youtube and add it along with these

training principles. I hope it will help you my friend.

Share this video with your friends..
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